Event 1

Event 2

Event 3

Event 4

Junior Boys 200m IM
Harry Robinson
Freddie Browne
Isaac Newby

Luca Da Cruz Bareto
Jojo Schmitt

Ethan Lopez-Timur
Philip Tournier
Daniel Kloes

Feliks Poyet

Alex Shoukru

Intermediate Boys 200m IM
Frederik Duetoft

George Pigott

Thomas Lount

Adam Khattab

Jensen Ward

Nathaniel Gurr

Luca Molinari

Senior Boys 200m IM
Elis Knowles

Thomas Porter

Todd Flynn

George Fowler

Grig Safanov

Junior Boys 100m Backstroke

School

Reed’s School

RGS Guildford

Downsend School

St. Peter's Catholic School Guildford
Cranmore School

St John's School Leatherhead
George Abbot school

Reigate Grammar School

ACS International School Cobham
Royal Alexandra and Albert School

School

RGS Guildford

Downsend School

Reed’s School

ACS International School Cobham
Cranmore School

St John's School Leatherhead
Reigate Grammar School

School

Reigate Grammar School

Reed’s School

Glyn School

RGS Guildford

ACS International School Cobham

School

Time
2.34.02
2.39.04
2.43.72
2.57.47
2.57.59
3.01.06
3.01.61
3.10.38
3.42.17
dq

Time

2.24.98
2.25.15
2.30.73
2.32.87
2.34.95
2.37.76
2.52.78

Time

2.18.77
2.20.50
2.21.83
2.26.36
2.28.07

Time

2.34.25

2.16.41

2.07.56

1.03.92
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Event 5

Event 6

Harry Rowbotham
Marlee Sharp
Alexandros Stamoulis
Charlie Carr

Louis Tan

Harry Crook

Leo Hall

Isaac Hanna

Jack Jamieson
Jack Fox

Ethan Battye

Intermediate Boys 100m Backstroke

Aquiles Bello
Thomas Melville
Samuel Hall
William Jone
Sam Tedder
Thomas Williams
Ernie Hill

Ryan Lee

Nathan Farmer
Dhillon Bumrah
Martin Blayney-Garces

Senior Boys 100m Backstroke
Daniel Fallon

Thomas Fowler

Vincent Whibberly

Alex Wrzesisnki

Dan Kassimov

Reed’s School

Salesian School

St. Peter's Catholic School Guildford
Cranmore School

Heathside School

Woking High School

St John's School Leatherhead
George Abbot school

RGS Guildford

ACS International School Cobham
Glyn School

School

Salesian School

George Abbot school

St John's School Leatherhead
RGS Guildford

St. Peter's Catholic School Guildford
Therfield School

Reed’s School

Glyn School

Epsom College

Reigate Grammar School

ACS International School Cobham

School

Glyn School

RGS Guildford

George Abbot school

Reed’s School

ACS International School Cobham

1.17.51
1.18.35
1.19.17
1.25.63
1.27.53
1.27.66
1.28.85
1.28.95
1.32.48
1.53.63
dq

Time

1.01.89
1.05.32
1.06.02
1.07.56
1.07.85
1.08.48
1.12.48
1.14.08
1.17.75
1.20.66
1.23.89

Time

1.00.09
1.05.50
1.05.83
1.06.11
1.08.53

o bk W N R

58.61

A Uk, WN

58.1
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Event 7

Event 8

Event 9

Brayden Jose
Will Stanley

William Loth
Toby Graham

Junior Boys 100m Breaststroke
Alex Young

Danyal Hayat

Cillian Lee

Abdullah Dar

Josh Liddle

Miles Marcus
Freddy Garnham
George Dernikas
Pranciskus Balsys
George Hempenstall

Intermediate Boys 100m Breaststroke
Max Morgan

Harry Welch

Samuel Alexander

Tyler Joyce

Ben Cotton

Derius van Noordwyk

Lucas Tribe

Senior Boys 100m Breaststroke

Reigate Grammar School

St. Peter's Catholic School Guildford
St John's School Leatherhead
Downsend School

School

Downsend School

Reigate Grammar School

RGS Guildford

George Abbot school

St John's School Leatherhead
ACS International School Cobham
Epsom College

City of London Freemen's School
St. Peter's Catholic School Guildford
Heathside School

School

Reed’s School

RGS Guildford

Reigate Grammar School

ACS International School Cobham
St John's School Leatherhead
George Abbot School

Downsend School

School

1.08.92
1.09.20
1.14.54
1.19.04

Time

1.21.39
1.21.67
1.26.98
1.27.42
1.32.54
1.34.92
1.47.78
1.52.00
1.52.53
2.06.93

Time

1.06.90
1.10.52
1.23.73
1.26.42
1.27.80
1.28.11
1.28.95

Time

1.16.45

1.10.52

1.07.73

A Uk, WN
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Event 10

Event 11

Event 12

Victor Dunev

Daniel Kadlubowski
Alessandro Harker

Timmy Hicks

Benjamin Williams

Noah Dominguez-Tchetche

Junior Boys 100m Fly
Oliver Linehan

George Burstow

Alex Song

Kobus Chou

Stefan Jarrett

Vincent Small

Intermediate Boys 100m Fly

Morgan Davies
Zack Grover
Wolfgang Tosch
Kian Dicks
Fawad Dar
Aidan Evans
Harrison Kwei

Senior Boys 100m Fly
Calvin Georgescu-Spiers
Seb Hulme

Ling Kong Kung

James Lawlor

Glyn School

Salesian School

RGS Guildford

George Abbot school

St John's School Leatherhead
Reigate Grammar School

School

Hinchley Wood

Glyn School

RGS Guildford

George Abbot school

Downsend School

St. Peter's Catholic School Guildford

School

St. Peter's Catholic School Guildford
RGS Guildford

Reed’s School

Downsend School

George Abbot school

ACS International School Cobham
Salesian School

School

ACS International School Cobham
Reigate Grammar School

Epsom College

Glyn School

1.10.16
1.16.93
1.17.17
1.17.42
1.26.46
dq

Time

1.03.47
1.22.78
1.32.41
1.32.74
1.36.43
1.52.36

Time

1.01.89
1.07.24
1.07.31
1.08.47
1.09.69
1.10.14
1.12.60

Time

1.00.74
1.01.86
1.03.47
1.04.33

v b WN PR

1.04.28

A Uk, WN

1.01.69
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58.53
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Event 13

Event 14

Event 15

Matthew Paul
Andrew Brett
Tom Collins
Ethan French

Junior Boys 100m Freestyle
Neco Truter
Yash Roul

Ryan Dekker
Felix Liddle
Jack Power
Jude Cambell
Corey Jones
Aston Seymour
Jake Mills-Hicks
Austin Agnes
George Merry

Intermediate Boys 100m Freestyle

Jack Robinson
Nicholas Holloway
Dylan Fuller
Flavio Russo

Finn Galbraith
William Foster
Amri Ranjan
Daniel Terracotta
James Williams

Senior Boys 100m Freestyle
Filip Price

St. Peter's Catholic School Guildford
RGS Guildford

Reed’s School

St John's School Leatherhead

School

Woking High School

St. Peter's Catholic School Guildford
Reigate Grammar School

St John's School Leatherhead
Cranmore School

George Abbot school

Reed’s School

Downsend School

RGS Guildford

City of London Freemen's School
Dunottar School

School

Reed’s School

ACS International School Cobham
RGS Guildford

St. Peter's Catholic School Guildford
St John's School Leatherhead
Reigate Grammar School

Glyn School

George Abbot school

Downsend School

School
St. Peter's Catholic School Guildford

1.04.72
1.05.28
1.14.71
1.15.00

Time
1.01.22
1.06.99
1.07.90
1.07.95
1.09.80
1.10.30
1.10.39
1.16.67
1.17.26
1.26.21
dq

Time
55.26
57.85
58.86
1.00.44
1.02.85
1.09.54
1.27.32
dq

dq

Time
56.47

57.2

o bk W N R

55.93

A Uk, WN

52.9



Tommi Nebuloni
Thomas Peel
Michael Joyce
Adam Booth

Keiron Abadioru
Arthur Kulikov
Owen Lewis
Thomas Underwood

RGS Guildford

St John's School Leatherhead
ACS International School Cobham
Glyn School

Reigate Grammar School

City of London Freemen's School
Reed’s School

Downsend School

57.91

1.00.04
1.00.42
1.01.22
1.03.44
1.03.64
1.04.18
1.11.72

A bk wWwN



